Watlow®
ULTRAMIC® Advanced
Ceramic  Heaters
Watlow® ULTRAMIC® heaters are designed for thermal
applications where the high performance of an advanced
ceramic heater is required to ensure optimal
effectiveness of the equipment or process.
ULTRAMIC heaters are constructed of aluminum

ULTRAMIC Advanced Ceramic Heaters
Technical Data
Product Ordering Information
Part Number
Dimensions
mm (in.)
Thickness
mm (in.) Watt Density Watts Volts Lead Exit
Square
CER-1-01-00002 25 mm x 25 mm
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
High 967 240 Side
CER-1-01-00374 50 mm x 50 mm
(1.97 in. x 1.97 in.)
3.0 mm
(0.12 in.)
Medium 1938 240 Side
CER-1-01-00093 25 mm x 25 mm
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Low 150 120 Side
CER-1-01-00097 19 mm x 19 mm
(0.75 in. x 0.75 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Low 200 120 Side
CER-1-01-00333 15 mm x 15 mm
(0.59 in. x 0.59 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Medium 150 48 Side
CER-1-01-00334 12 mm x 12 mm
(0.47 in. x 0.47 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
High 200 48 Side
CER-1-01-00335 8 mm x 8 mm
(0.31 in. x 0.31 in.)
3.0 mm
(0.12 in.)
Low 21.5 12 Top
Heaters With Holes
CER-1-01-00540 12 mm x 12 mm ①
(0.47 in. x 0.47 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Medium 100 24 Side
CER-1-01-00541 25 mm x 25 mm ②
(0.98 in. x 0.98 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
High 800 120 Side
CER-1-01-00542 50 mm x 50 mm ②
(1.97 in. x 1.97 in.)
3.0 mm
(0.12 in.)
Medium 1500 240 Side
Rectangular
CER-1-01-00001 25 mm x 15 mm
(0.98 in. x 0.6 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
High 580 120 Side
CER-1-01-00003 50 mm x 10 mm
(1.97 in. x 0.39 in.)
2.5 mm
(0.10 in.)
Medium 582 120 Side
CER-1-01-00004 50 mm x 10 mm
(1.97 in. x 0.39 in.)